34
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :
Prepared by:
UltimaTM Series
Compact Exit Sign
Typical Specification

EXAMPLE: ULTWAC3R
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Series Colour Unit Capacity Voltage Legend Colour Options
ULT= L.E.D. plastic
universal exit sign
W= factory white
B= black
AC= AC only
UD= 120/277 or 120/347Vac & 6 to 48Vdc
SPN= self-powered NiCad
SDN= self-powered self-diagnostic NiCad
NEX= NEXUS® System Interface*
*Consult your sales representative for options available with NEXUS® System.
2= 120/277Vac
3= 120/347Vac
R= Red
G= Green
FA= fire alarm activated flasher
(AC, UD or SDN models only)
Made in Canada